THE DATASHEET OF
MLX90809LXG-EAD-000-SP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MLX90809
Relative Pressure Sensor
REVISION 005 – MARCH 2020
390109080901
1. Features and Benefits

▪ Dispensing/metering systems
▪ White goods
3. Ordering information
Part No. Temperature Code Package Code Option Code Packing Form Code
MLX90809 L (-40°C to 150°C) XG EAD-000 RE
MLX90809 L (-40°C to 150°C) XG EAD-003 RE
MLX90809 L (-40°C to 150°C) XG EAD-007 RE
MLX90809 L (-40°C to 150°C) XG EAD-100 RE
Option code legend: EAD-000 = 0.05 to -1.05 bar relative pressure / 0.5 to 4.5 V analog output
 EAD-003 = 0 to 1 bar relative pressure / 0.5 to 4.5 V analog output
 EAD-007 = 0 to -1 bar relative pressure / 0.5 to 4.5 V analog output
 EAD-100 = 0.05 to -1.2 bar relative pressure / 193 to 3896 LSB SENT output